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Since 2002 Houses Distributed To Houseless Families
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Jalgaon (Jamod) 10000 1660 103 103 0 47 47 0 2010-11

Sangrampur 16395 1800 117 117 0 66 66 0 2010-11

Shegaon 12758 1767 218 218 0 33 33 0 2010-11

Nandura 13600 1828 220 220 0 50 50 0 2010-11

Malkapur 9366 1086 118 118 0 39 39 0 2010-11

Motala 17657 2407 149 149 0 77 77 0 2010-11

Khamgaon 11552 5346 322 322 0 90 90 0 2010-11

Mehkar 19855 2497 170 170 0 65 65 0 2010-11

Chikhli 22950 3887 474 474 0 108 108 0 2010-11

Buldana 17222 3574 226 226 0 68 68 0 2010-11

Deolgaon Raja 8266 1037 162 162 0 40 40 0 2010-11

Sindkhed Raja 14505 901 251 251 0 50 50 0 2010-11

Lonar 12284 1423 241 241 0 42 42 0 2010-11

Total 186410 29213 2771 2771 0 775 775 0
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